
ILCA Masters World Championships - ILCA 7 -Grand Master-
Italien (ITA)

19.09.-28.09.2025
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gemeldet: 91 gestartet: 91 gezeitet: 91

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 11 Streicher: 1

1 AUS 226488 BEYER Brett **.AUS 1 3 10 5 1 7 5 3 8 3 11 46.0 

2 NED 225678 WOLTERS Rik **.NED 2 2 6 6 3 3 14 44 10 2 12 60.0 

3 AUT 223977 MARSANO Christoph **.AUT 3 5 18 7 8 2 12 2 1 11 14 65.0 

4 USA 212867 HIEBERT David **.USA 4 21 1 3 3 10 4 6 15 1 28 68.0 

5 ESP 216089 ROIG Antoni **.ESP 6 1 24 3 6 27 9 1 5 12 27 94.0 

6 FRA 225630 LECLAIR Xavier **.FRA 11 2 2 12 9 45 20 9 13 17 5 100.0 

7 USA 210690 HALLAWELL Robert **.USA 1 9 1 7 2 16 2 17 33 27 20 102.0 

8 GBR 204644 HUDSON Stuart **.GBR 2 13 3 1 4 4 18 14 27 UFD 22 108.0 

9 GER 219484 SCHULZ Roger **.GER 6 5 9 13 1 22 25 46 2 28 1 112.0 

10 SWE 219904 NORDQVIST Tomas **.SWE 7 UFD 19 4 4 13 17 4 9 29 6 112.0 

11 ARG 222517 CLOOS Alejandro **.ARG 21 11 13 2 16 12 16 8 31 5 18 122.0 

12 USA 226587 HURLEY Peter **.USA 5 4 23 23 2 38 1 31 7 25 4 125.0 

13 ESP 189001 MUF1OZ Javier **.ESP 8 6 24 15 13 11 8 36 6 18 19 128.0 

14 CAN 216299 WACHHOLZ Patrick **.CAN 18 36 6 16 7 6 15 38 14 14 2 134.0 

15 USA 158976 SARGENT Al **.USA 8 19 12 17 6 8 33 13 17 DSQ 7 140.0 

16 ITA 215741 CASTELLI Alessandro **.ITA DSQ 7 2 24 23 28 3 23 16 8 8 142.0 

17 DOM 187994 BARSHI Ari **.DOM 9 13 21 5 17 24 7 39 42 7 3 145.0 

18 BRA 207784 OLIVEIRA Luciano **.BRA 10 18 17 17 5 23 36 22 11 13 10 146.0 

19 GER 225083 MUELLER Thomas W. **.GER 13 3 11 11 19 31 6 35 3 31 38 163.0 

20 NED 213004 MEIJER Hans **.NED 12 11 14 24 10 9 21 19 30 19 42 169.0 

21 ITA 221166 DI NATALE Marco **.ITA 13 20 28 10 32 17 13 33 19 10 9 171.0 

22 ITA 218275 PISANELLI Fabrizio **.ITA 14 1 10 23 19 33 26 15 26 20 40 187.0 

23 BEL 219393 MAJON Michel **.BEL 15 32 5 35 8 1 43 26 25 24 17 188.0 

24 FRA 199146 MEESEMAECKER Benoit **.FRA 16 10 16 8 15 25 31 18 40 21 32 192.0 

25 NZL 222170 DELLABARCA Andrew **.NZL 7 12 5 21 DSQ 14 22 29 24 DNC 15 196.0 

26 SWE 215255 MYRIN Ulf **.SWE 19 14 4 2 27 5 37 37 28 30 35 201.0 

27 USA 220501 SANFORD Matthew **.USA 20 21 20 4 9 18 46 34 DNE 4 25 202.0 

28 ITA 226325 MIGLIACCIO Lorenzo **.ITA 11 26 16 9 16 34 30 20 21 39 26 209.0 

29 NED 221157 BRUIN Roy **.NED 21 10 3 28 35 19 24 27 22 22 39 211.0 

30 ITA 219260 MIGLIETTA Giuseppe **.ITA 3 UFD 4 22 26 15 34 40 37 16 16 213.0 

31 USA 208838 MATAN Mike **.USA 17 26 14 28 10 44 28 28 12 9 UFD 216.0 

32 CAN 222873 WELLS Dave **.CAN 9 UFD 32 26 7 30 11 42 32 6 23 218.0 

33 CAN 226070 PEARCE Duncan **.CAN 32 8 30 20 13 21 23 5 DSQ 34 34 220.0 

34 NZL 219311 WOODWARD Rob **.NZL 29 24 18 16 11 20 10 24 44 32 37 221.0 

35 AUS 218346 FADDY Matthew **.AUS 28 6 15 9 14 43 35 21 29 38 29 224.0 

36 SUI 220072 OCHS Markus **.SUI 17 8 8 14 25 40 29 11 41 33 41 226.0 

37 AUS 224646 BARNES Rod **.AUS 34 17 11 18 12 29 39 43 23 23 24 230.0 

38 ESP 213651 MARRF3N PUIGDUETA Oriol **.ESP 23 UFD 17 22 14 41 27 30 4 26 30 234.0 

39 SWE 205326 SANDBERG Jan-Olov **.SWE 4 18 19 33 22 32 32 7 35 35 33 235.0 

40 SWE 218994 LINDSTEDT Johan **.SWE 22 15 29 35 5 42 19 16 20 41 36 238.0 

41 ITA 212481 CAVALLI Giuseppe **.ITA 18 UFD 12 19 20 35 44 25 38 15 13 239.0 

42 USA 209744 SLOOK George **.USA 10 UFD 37 1 11 26 41 41 18 37 21 243.0 

43 SWE 215561 HERMANSSON Joakim **.SWE 15 14 28 8 15 46 38 12 43 UFD 31 250.0 

44 ESP 216735 VáZQUEZ Alfredo **.ESP 12 UFD 27 6 20 37 42 10 39 DNC DNC 287.0 

45 NED 223187 LENSEN Ron **.NED 24 16 13 19 25 36 40 45 34 36 44 287.0 

46 NED 221216 KOOIJMAN Albert **.NED 37 9 8 27 22 39 45 32 36 40 43 293.0 

47 CAN 199978 VAN ROSSEM Chris **.CAN 5 23 34 30 21 4 6 12 6 1 3 111.0 

48 NED 225677 RIJN RenE9 **.NED UFD 22 34 18 23 2 3 2 2 5 2 113.0 

49 GBR 225416 SF6DERBERG Dick **.GBR 36 12 20 20 29 1 1 7 17 3 7 117.0 

50 AUS 217566 HOLDSWORTH Stuart **.AUS 27 27 25 11 27 13 2 3 4 4 1 117.0 

51 ITA 226311 LUIGI BORRELLI DE ANDREIS Pier **.ITA 26 25 26 26 18 8 5 1 7 6 8 130.0 

52 FRA 215484 SIMEONI Denis **.FRA 20 24 25 10 24 6 4 21 3 14 12 138.0 

53 ITA 220642 SANTO BRAGA Luca **.ITA 26 23 15 14 30 21 7 4 9 31 17 166.0 
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54 IRL 219804 SIMPSON Conrad **.IRL 33 28 41 30 26 20 13 13 8 11 4 186.0 

55 GER 214865 JUNGCLAUSSEN Carsten **.GER 16 17 30 36 33 16 11 14 36 7 9 189.0 

56 NED 221754 MEIJER Frank **.NED 25 34 27 15 33 3 16 27 12 10 23 191.0 

57 GBR 223061 PETERS Neil **.GBR 22 31 9 32 36 UFD 10 DSQ 1 2 5 194.0 

58 SWE 219411 NILSSON Anders **.SWE 19 32 35 37 34 19 14 11 5 18 20 207.0 

59 GER 221080 DEN DRIJVER Jacobus **.GER 30 37 31 29 40 11 9 23 16 8 13 207.0 

60 ITA 199468 FRANCESCO DE BENEDETTI Andrea **.ITA UFD 28 7 33 17 22 8 30 18 27 24 214.0 

61 AUT 222655 MORAWEC Robert **.AUT 37 15 38 27 34 7 23 24 22 21 11 221.0 

62 GBR 224322 CAVEY Simon **.GBR 29 7 31 36 30 17 34 20 13 24 21 226.0 

63 ITA 224891 MARTINA Mauro **.ITA 24 16 33 31 32 10 22 6 11 DNC DNC 231.0 

64 GER 211422 SIEPMANN Axel **.GER 34 33 44 13 38 9 28 26 10 13 30 234.0 

65 GBR 226632 FOX Andy **.GBR 39 29 29 43 37 12 30 17 14 17 16 240.0 

66 GBR 221325 GREEN Howard **.GBR 31 42 33 21 39 14 21 22 25 9 28 243.0 

67 GBR 222809 CASALE David **.GBR 28 44 36 25 41 27 17 9 39 12 10 244.0 

68 AUS 225744 DUNNE Mike **.AUS 41 29 41 37 28 38 20 8 15 19 19 254.0 

69 ITA 221605 MIRAGLIA Roberto **.ITA UFD SCP 37 25 29 29 18 10 19 22 18 254.0 

70 USA 218132 BOSSART Pierre-Louis **.USA 36 40 42 34 12 15 29 UFD 21 16 15 260.0 

71 GBR 224323 CROOK Tim **.GBR 35 41 36 41 41 18 26 5 20 29 14 265.0 

72 ITA 222385 NICOLED Giovanni **.ITA 42 19 26 34 31 26 27 16 33 23 33 268.0 

73 NED 214320 VAN DEN BOSCH Ronald **.NED 30 31 39 39 31 5 24 19 31 36 31 277.0 

74 AUS 192562 HILLEARD Bruce **.AUS 32 30 7 32 38 32 25 18 23 DNC DNC 283.0 

75 AUT 223217 HILDEBRANDT Sebastian **.AUT 31 22 38 38 28 33 36 29 26 20 29 292.0 

76 FRA 219012 DAL FABBRO Gilles **.FRA 41 39 DSQ 44 35 34 15 28 24 34 6 300.0 

77 POR 224917 GONE7ALVES Serafim **.POR 25 27 42 38 42 25 38 25 32 28 22 302.0 

78 BRA 223030 BADALASSI Corrado **.BRA 42 35 21 DSQ 21 24 40 33 29 25 37 307.0 

79 GER 221640 WINKELMANN Arne **.GER 40 30 39 29 44 30 19 31 28 33 34 313.0 

80 ITA 227160 MACCHI Guido **.ITA 33 34 35 39 36 28 35 15 34 35 39 324.0 

81 AUS 189049 WALTON David **.AUS 38 33 43 40 42 37 12 35 30 32 27 326.0 

82 GBR 214415 ELLYATT Chris **.GBR 27 20 22 12 24 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 335.0 

83 ITA 199015 CIANO Massimo **.ITA 14 25 23 31 18 UFD DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 341.0 

84 ITA 222387 GRECO Michele **.ITA 39 36 40 42 43 23 33 34 38 26 38 349.0 

85 FRA 207075 UHRICH Arnaud **.FRA 40 35 32 41 37 36 37 38 41 30 32 358.0 

86 USA 220386 PARRAMORE Michael **.USA 43 45 44 40 40 39 32 36 37 15 35 361.0 

87 AUS 212839 HOOPER Mark **.AUS 44 39 40 42 39 31 39 32 40 38 26 366.0 

88 DEN 193900 THORLAKSEN Anders **.DEN 23 4 22 RET RET DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 372.0 

89 NED 216122 HAUPTMEIJER Paul **.NED 38 43 DNS 43 43 35 31 37 35 39 36 380.0 

90 ITA 215332 SFERRA Riccardo **.ITA 35 37 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 27 37 25 393.0 

91 CAN 191564 BURTON Andrew **.CAN 43 38 43 45 45 40 41 39 DNC DNC DNC 426.0 
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